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Description

198512040002
69320

12/04/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE KENDRICK
CONST CO
ETAL

51 462

198512040002
69750

12/04/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE KENDRICK,
RANDALL
ETAL

51 462

198502140000
35630

02/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES ALTADENA
MANOR LTD

17 910

198502140000
36010

02/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES ALTADENA
MANOR LTD

17 909

198503210000
64060

03/21/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

11 376

198504230000
90120

04/23/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES ALTADENA
MANOR LTD

24 793

198505130001
04580

05/13/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES OSBORN
ENTERPRISES
INC

26 866

198503270000
68910

03/27/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE HAROLD
WALKER & CO

22 84 9 22 Lot#:12 Book:9
Pg:22
Desc:HAMLET,
4TH SECTOR

198504080000
77640

04/08/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE THURMAN
WILSON
HOMEBLDRS

23 358 7 113 Lot#:4 Book:7
Pg:113
Desc:QUAIL
RUN, PHASE 2

198504250000
91620

04/25/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE BARNES,
JERRY W. &
JO ANN

25 106 Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:SOUTH
OF HWY NO
61

198505080001
00560

05/08/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES OSBORN
ENTERPRISES
INC

26 506 7 100 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:100
Desc:MOUNTA
IN RIDGE
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR

198505100001
03660

05/10/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE VINES, JAMES
M.

26 714 7 24 Lot#:9 Book:7
Pg:24
Desc:HUNTER'
S POINT

198505160001
08780

05/16/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE STANDIFER
CONST CO

27 321 9 33 Lot#:1 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:33
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
2ND ADDITION

198505200001
10010

05/20/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor DEEDS BRINK,
DEBORAH A.

27 730 8 65 Lot:H Blk:5
Book:8 Pg:65
Desc:RIVERW
OOD, 2ND
SECTOR

198506260001
38880

06/26/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES VANSANT,
WALTER
J,JR.& DO

32 145 Other:MTG
BOOK 437,
PAGE 950



198507290001
63180

07/29/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES OSBORN
ENTERPRISES
INC

35 771 7 100 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:100
Desc:MOUNTA
IN RIDGE
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR

198507290001
63960

07/29/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE SANDERS,
JOSEPH
P,JR.& HE

35 638 Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:4W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198508020001
67180

08/02/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES KELLY,
HENRY G,
JR.& MAUR

36 375 Other:MTG
BOOK 417,
PAGE 581

198508050001
68940

08/05/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE TOTAL
CONCEPT INC

36 583 7 149 Lot#:22 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:149
Desc:1ST
ADDITION TO
SELKIRK, A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS,
PHASE IV

198508080001
74000

08/08/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE STANDIFER
CONST CO

37 198 9 33 Lot#:10 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:33
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
2ND ADDITION

198508150001
79640

08/15/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE BUKOVAC,
THOMAS &
RAMONA

37 899 8 180 Lot:A Book:8
Pg:180
Desc:CHANDA
LAR SOUTH,
7TH SECTOR

198508270001
88010

08/27/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CLARK,
ERNEST H. &
JOYCE

39 249 6 24 Lot#:58 Book:6
Pg:24
Desc:WOODLA
ND HILLS, 1ST
PHASE, 4TH
SECTOR

198509050001
94270

09/05/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE KENT, LARRY 40 132 9 94 Lot#:18 Book:9
Pg:94
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 8TH
SECTOR'

198507220001
57890

07/22/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE TOTAL
CONCEPT INC

34 827 7 67 Lot#:78 Book:7
Pg:67
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
4TH SECTOR

198507220001
58440

07/22/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES LIDE, JOE M. 34 838 Other:MTG
BOOK 408,
PAGE 470

198509100001
97560

09/10/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor DEEDS RODGERS,
MICHAEL D. &
ANN

40 774 Lot#:1 Blk:89
Desc:DUNSTA
N'S MAP OF
CALERA

198509100001
98090

09/10/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE THURMAN
WILSON
HOMEBLDRS

40 655 5 108 Lot#:39 Book:5
Pg:108
Desc:NAVAJO
PINES
SUBDIVISION

198509100001
98590

09/10/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE THURMAN
WILSON
HOMEBLDRS

40 659 5 108 Lot#:41 Book:5
Pg:108
Desc:NAVAJO
PINES
SUBDIVISION



198509120002
00510

09/12/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES OSBORN
ENTERPRISES
INC

41 55 7 100 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:100
Desc:MOUNTA
IN RIDGE
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR

198510030002
16850

10/03/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES
THOMAS M. &
SHELIA

43 459 Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SE1/4


