Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL; Date Recorded= 1985;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198512040002 69320	12/04/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENDRICK CONST CO ETAL	51	462				
198512040002 69750	12/04/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENDRICK, RANDALL ETAL	51	462				
198502140000 35630	02/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	ALTADENA MANOR LTD	17	910				
198502140000 36010	02/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	ALTADENA MANOR LTD	17	909				
198503210000 64060	03/21/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	11	376				
198504230000 90120	04/23/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	ALTADENA MANOR LTD	24	793				
198505130001 04580	05/13/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	OSBORN ENTERPRISES INC	26	866				
198503270000 68910	03/27/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAROLD WALKER & CO	22	84	9	22		Lot#:12 Book:9 Pg:22 Desc:HAMLET, 4TH SECTOR
198504080000 77640	04/08/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THURMAN WILSON HOMEBLDRS	23	358	7	113		Lot#:4 Book:7 Pg:113 Desc:QUAIL RUN, PHASE 2
198504250000 91620	04/25/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARNES, JERRY W. & JO ANN	25	106				Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:SOUTH OF HWY NO 61
198505080001 00560	05/08/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	OSBORN ENTERPRISES INC	26	506	7	100		Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:100 Desc:MOUNTA IN RIDGE ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR
198505100001 03660	05/10/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VINES, JAMES M.	26	714	7	24		Lot#:9 Book:7 Pg:24 Desc:HUNTER' S POINT
198505160001 08780	05/16/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STANDIFER CONST CO	27	321	9	33		Lot#:1 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:33 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 2ND ADDITION
198505200001 10010	05/20/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	DEEDS	BRINK, DEBORAH A.	27	730	8	65		Lot:H Blk:5 Book:8 Pg:65 Desc:RIVERW OOD, 2ND SECTOR
198506260001 38880	06/26/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	VANSANT, WALTER J,JR.& DO	32	145				Other:MTG BOOK 437, PAGE 950

198507290001 63180	07/29/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	OSBORN ENTERPRISES INC	35	771	7	100	Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:100 Desc:MOUNTA IN RIDGE ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR
198507290001 63960	07/29/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANDERS, JOSEPH P,JR.& HE	35	638			Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NE1/4
198508020001 67180	08/02/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLY, HENRY G, JR.& MAUR	36	375			Other:MTG BOOK 417, PAGE 581
198508050001 68940	08/05/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOTAL CONCEPT INC	36	583	7	149	Lot#:22 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:149 Desc:1ST ADDITION TO SELKIRK, A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS.
										PHASE IV
198508080001 74000	08/08/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STANDIFER CONST CO	37	198	9	33	Lot#:10 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:33 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 2ND ADDITION
198508150001 79640	08/15/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUKOVAC, THOMAS & RAMONA	37	899	8	180	Lot:A Book:8 Pg:180 Desc:CHANDA LAR SOUTH, 7TH SECTOR
198508270001 88010	08/27/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	CLARK, ERNEST H. & JOYCE	39	249	6	24	Lot#:58 Book:6 Pg:24 Desc:WOODLA ND HILLS, 1ST PHASE, 4TH SECTOR
198509050001 94270	09/05/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENT, LARRY	40	132	9	94	Lot#:18 Book:9 Pg:94 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 8TH SECTOR'
198507220001 57890	07/22/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOTAL CONCEPT INC	34	827	7	67	Lot#:78 Book:7 Pg:67 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 4TH SECTOR
198507220001 58440	07/22/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	LIDE, JOE M.	34	838			Other:MTG BOOK 408, PAGE 470
198509100001 97560	09/10/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	DEEDS	RODGERS, MICHAEL D. & ANN	40	774			Lot#:1 Blk:89 Desc:DUNSTA N'S MAP OF CALERA
198509100001 98090	09/10/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THURMAN WILSON HOMEBLDRS	40	655	5	108	Lot#:39 Book:5 Pg:108 Desc:NAVAJO PINES SUBDIVISION
198509100001 98590	09/10/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THURMAN WILSON HOMEBLDRS	40	659	5	108	Lot#:41 Book:5 Pg:108 Desc:NAVAJO PINES SUBDIVISION

1985091200 00510	09/12/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	OSBORN ENTERPRISES INC	41	55	7	100	Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:100 Desc:MOUNTA IN RIDGE ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR
1985100300 16850	10/03/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES THOMAS M. & SHELIA	43	459			Sec:33 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SE1/4